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OPTIMAL BLUE MANAGEMENT CONTACTS

JOETYRRELL
Chief Executive Officer
JoeTyrrell@optimalblue.com

SCOTT JACKSON

Director, PPE Technical Support

469-871-1616

Scott.Jackson@optimalblue.com

AMY VILLAVICENCIO

PPE Technical Support Team Manager

469-871-1608

AmyVillavicencio@optimalblue.com
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DEAN DAWSON
Vice President, Client Success
214-291-4938
DeAn.Dawson@optimalblue.com

KARA STRICKLIN
PPE Technical Support Team Manager
469-871-1605
Kara.Stricklin@optimalblue.com
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ANDREA WYMAN
PPE Implementations Team Manager
469-871-1607
Andrea.Wyman@optimalblue.com
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KIMBERLY MELTON
Director, PPE Technical Support
469-871-1615
Kimberly.Melton@optimalblue.com

JESSICA LAFLAMME
PPE Technical Support Team Manager
469-871-1606
Jessica.Laflamme@optimalblue.com

SHAWN FARRELL
Manager, Operations
469-871-1617
Shawn.Farrell@optimalblue.com
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